
Timetable
DAY 1

Saturday
19 August

20 km Race Walk
Shot Put
100m Hurdles Hep
4x400m Relay 
3000m SC
High Jump Hep
Hammer Throw
Long Jump
100m
1500m
Hammer Throw

RE

RE

8:50
10:30
10:35
11:05
11:35
11:45
12:00
12:25
12:35
13:15
13:40

(M)
(M)
(W)
(X)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)

FINAL
Q A+B
Heats
R1
R1
A+B
Q A
Q A+B
Prelim
R1
Q B

MORNING SESSION

DAY 2
Sunday
20 August

20 km Race Walk
Discus Throw
400 M
Long Jump Hep
400 M
Discus Throw
High Jump
400 M Hurdles
Javelin Throw Hep
100 M
110 M Hurdles
Javelin Throw Hep

7:15
9:00
9:35
9:50

10:25
10:30
10:35
11:25
12:00
12:10
13:05
13:05

(W)
(W)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(W)

FINAL
Q A
R1
A+B
R1
Q B
Q A+B
R1
A
R1
R1
B

MORNING SESSION

DAY 3
Monday
21 August

MORNING SESSION

OPENING CEREMONY
1500 M
Shot Put Hep
Discus Throw
Triple Jump
100 M
200 M Hep
Shot Put
Discus Throw
10 000 M
4x400 M Relay

18:15
19:02
19:05
19:10
19:35
19:43
20:30
20:35
20:40
20:55
21:47

(M)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(X)

R1
A+B
Q A
Q A+B
R1
Heats
FINAL
Q B
FINAL
FINAL

EVENING SESSION

100 M
Long Jump
1500 M
1500 M
Hammer Throw
800 M Hep
10 000 M
100 M

16:35
16:55
17:05
17:35
17:50
18:00
18:25
19:10

(M)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(M)

SF
FINAL
SF
SF
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

EVENING SESSION

Pole Vault
400 M Hurdles
400 M Hurdles
Triple Jump
110 M Hurdles
Discus Throw
100 M
400 M
110 M Hurdles
100 M

18:40
18:50
19:35
19:40
20:05
20:30
20:35
21:10
21:40
21:50

(W)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(W)

Q A+B
R1
SF
FINAL
SF
FINAL
SF
SF
FINAL
FINAL

EVENING SESSION

DAY 4
Tuesday
22 August

MORNING SESSION
100 M Hurdles
800 M
High Jump
Discus Throw
400 M Hurdles
400 M
1500 M
3000 M SC

18:40
19:20
19:55
20:20
20:25
21:00
21:30
21:42

(W)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)

R1
R1
FINAL
FINAL
SF
SF
FINAL
FINAL

EVENING SESSION
NO EVENTS

NO EVENTS

ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
ALL TIMES ARE IN CET. 
RE ROAD EVENTS.
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DAY 5
Wednesday

23 August
800 M
Pole Vault
Javelin Throw
5000 M
Long Jump
Javelin Throw
200 M
200 M

10:05
10:15
10:20
11:10
11:15
11:55
12:05
12:50

(W)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(M)

R1
Q A+B
Q A
R1
Q A+B
Q B
R1
R1

100 M Dec
Javelin Throw
High Jump
Long Jump Dec
Javelin Throw
Shot Put Dec

10:05
10:10
10:20
10:55
11:45
12:20

(M)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(M)

Heats
Q A
Q A+B
A+B
Q B
A+B

Marathon
110 M Hurdles Dec
Shot Put
Discus Throw Dec
Discus Throw Dec
Pole Vault Dec

7:00
10:05
10:25
11:00
12:05
14:00

(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(M)

FINAL
Heats
Q A+B
A
B
A+B

MORNING SESSION

DAY 6
Thursday
24 August

35 km Race Walk
35 km Race Walk

7:00
7:00

(M)
(W)

FINAL
FINAL

MORNING SESSION

DAY 7
Friday

25 August

MORNING SESSION

Hammer Throw
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
3000 M SC
Hammer Throw
100 M Hurdles
1500 M
400 M
400 M Hurdles

19:00
19:10
19:30
19:45
20:35
20:40
21:15
21:35
21:50

(W)
(W)
(W)
(W)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)

Q A
Q A+B
FINAL
R1
Q B
SF
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

EVENING SESSION

5000 M
Long Jump
200 M
Hammer Throw
200 M
800 M
100 M Hurdles
400 M
400 M Hurdles

19:00
19:30
19:45
20:15
20:20
20:50
21:25
21:35
21:50

(M)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)

R1
FINAL
SF
FINAL
SF
SF
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

EVENING SESSION

High Jump Dec
4x100 M Relay
Triple Jump
4x100 M Relay
Javelin Throw
800 M
400 M Dec
200 M
200 M

18:30
19:30
19:35
20:00
20:20
20:25
21:05
21:40
21:50

(M)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)

Q A+B
R1
FINAL
R1
FINAL
SF
Heats
FINAL
FINAL

EVENING SESSION

DAY 8
Saturday
26 August

MORNING SESSION
Javelin Throw Dec
Pole Vault
4x400 M Relay
4x400 M Relay
Javelin Throw Dec
Shot Put
800 M
5000 M
1500 M Dec
4x100 M Relay
4x100 M Relay

19:05
19:25
19:30
19:55
20:10
20:15
20:30
20:50
21:25
21:40
21:50

(M)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(W)

A
FINAL
R1
R1
B
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

EVENING SESSION

Marathon7:00 (M) FINAL

DAY 9
Sunday
27 August

MORNING SESSION
High Jump
5000 M
Javelin Throw
800 M
3000 M SC
4x400 M Relay
4x400 M Relay

20:05
20:10
20:20
20:45
21:10
21:37
21:47

(W)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(W)

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

EVENING SESSION

RE

RE

RE

RE

ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
ALL TIMES ARE IN CET. 
RE ROAD EVENTS.

Timetable
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