



Timetable

DAY 1 Saturday 19 August

MORNING SESSION				
20 km Race Walk ^{RE}	(M)	FINAL		
Shot Put	(M)	Q A+B		
100m Hurdles Hep	(W)	Heats		
4x400m Relay	(X)	R1		
3000m SC	(M)	R1		
High Jump Hep	(W)	A+B		
Hammer Throw	(M)	QA		
Long Jump	(W)	Q A+B		
100m	(M)	Prelim		
1500m	(W)	R1		
	20 km Race Walk Shot Put 100m Hurdles Hep 4x400m Relay 3000m SC High Jump Hep Hammer Throw Long Jump 100m	20 km Race Walk (M) Shot Put (M) 100m Hurdles Hep (W) 4x400m Relay (X) 3000m SC (M) High Jump Hep (W) Hammer Throw (M) Long Jump (W) 100m (M)		

(M) QB

MORNING SESSION DAY 2 Sunday 20 August

13:40 Hammer Throw

IVIORINING SESSION			
7:15	20 km Race Walk ^{RE}	(W)	FINAL
9:00	Discus Throw	(W)	QA
9:35	400 M	(W)	R1
9:50	Long Jump Hep	(W)	A+B
10:25	400 M	(M)	R1
10:30	Discus Throw	(W)	QB
10:35	High Jump	(M)	Q A+B
11:25	400 M Hurdles	(M)	R1
12:00	Javelin Throw Hep	(W)	Α
12:10	100 M	(W)	R1
13:05	110 M Hurdles	(M)	R1
13:05	Javelin Throw Hep	(W)	В

DAY 3 Monday 21 August

MORNING SESSION

NO EVENTS

DAY 4
Tuesday
22 August

MORNING SESSION

NO EVENTS

	EVENING SESS	SION	
18:15	OPENING CEREN	MONY	
19:02	1500 M	(M)	R1
19:05	Shot Put Hep	(W)	A+B
19:10	Discus Throw	(M)	QA
19:35	Triple Jump	(M)	Q A+B
19:43	100 M	(M)	R1
20:30	200 M Hep	(W)	Heats
20:35	Shot Put	(M)	FINAL
20:40	Discus Throw	(M)	QB
20:55	10 000 M	(W)	FINAL
21:47	4x400 M Relau	(X)	FINAL

EVENING SESSION			
16:35	100 M	(M)	SF
16:55	Long Jump	(W)	FINAL
17:05	1500 M	(W)	SF
17:35	1500 M	(M)	SF
17:50	Hammer Throw	(M)	FINAL
18:00	800 M Hep	(W)	FINAL
18:25	10 000 M	(M)	FINAL
19:10	100 M	(M)	FINAL

EVEINING SESSION			
18:40	Pole Vault	(W)	Q A+B
18:50	400 M Hurdles	(W)	R1
19:35	400 M Hurdles	(M)	SF
19:40	Triple Jump	(M)	FINAL
20:05	110 M Hurdles	(M)	SF
20:30	Discus Throw	(M)	FINAL
20:35	100 M	(W)	SF
21:10	400 M	(W)	SF
21:40	110 M Hurdles	(M)	FINAL
21:50	100 M	(W)	FINAL

	EVENING SES	SION
Q.40	100 M Hurdles	(\^/)

18:40	100 M Hurdles	(W)	R1
19:20	800 M	(M)	R1
19:55	High Jump	(M)	FINAL
20:20	Discus Throw	(W)	FINAL
20:25	400 M Hurdles	(W)	SF
21:00	400 M	(M)	SF
21:30	1500 M	(W)	FINAL
21:42	3000 M SC	(M)	FINAL

ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ALL TIMES ARE IN CET. **RE ROAD EVENTS.**

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS **&TDK** *Oasics* **SEIKO**

WORLD ATHLETICS MEDIA PARTNER CITY OF WORLD ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 25

WORLD ATHLETICS SUPPLIERS





PUBLIC INSTITUTION **INGARY**

TokyoTokyo

ASA BUDAPEST





Timetable

7:00

7:00

DAY 5 Wednesday 23 August

	WORLD OF	301011	
10:05	800 M	(W)	R1
10:15	Pole Vault	(M)	Q A+B
10:20	Javelin Throw	(W)	QA
11:10	5000 M	(W)	R1
11:15	Long Jump	(M)	Q A+B
11:55	Javelin Throw	(W)	QB
12:05	200 M	(W)	R1
12:50	200 M	(M)	R1

MORNING SESSION

EVENING SESSION				
19:00 19:10 19:30 19:45 20:35 20:40 21:15 21:35	Hammer Throw Triple Jump Pole Vault 3000 M SC Hammer Throw 100 M Hurdles 1500 M 400 M	(W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (M)	Q A Q A+B FINAL R1 Q B SF FINAL FINAL	
21:50	400 M Hurdles	(M)	FINAL	

DAY 6 **Thursday** 24 August

MORNING SESSION 35 km Race Walk^{RE} 35 km Race Walk^{RE} **FINAL** (W) FINAL

EVENING SESSION			
5000 M	(M)	R1	
Long Jump	(M)	FINAL	
200 M	(W)	SF	
Hammer Throw	(W)	FINAL	
200 M	(M)	SF	
800 M	(M)	SF	
100 M Hurdles	(W)	FINAL	
400 M	(M)	FINAL	
400 M Hurdles	(W)	FINAL	
	5000 M Long Jump 200 M Hammer Throw 200 M 800 M 100 M Hurdles 400 M	5000 M (M) Long Jump (M) 200 M (W) Hammer Throw (W) 200 M (M) 800 M (M) 100 M Hurdles (W) 400 M (M)	

DAY 7 **Friday** 25 August

10:05	100 M Dec	(M)	Heats
10:10	Javelin Throw	(M)	QA
10:20	High Jump	(W)	Q A+B
10:55	Long Jump Dec	(M)	A+B
11:45	Javelin Throw	(M)	QB
12:20	Shot Put Dec	(M)	A+B

MORNING SESSION

	EVENING SES	SION	
18:30 19:30	High Jump Dec 4x100 M Relay	(M) (M)	Q A+B R1
19:35 20:00	Triple Jump 4x100 M Relay	(W) (W)	FINAL R1
20:20	Javelin Throw	(W)	FINAL
20:25 21:05	800 M 400 M Dec	(W) (M)	SF Heats
21:40	200 M	(W)	FINAL
21:50	200 M	(M)	FINAL

DAY 8 Saturday 26 August

Marathon ^{RE} 110 M Hurdles Dec		FINAL Heats
Shot Put	(W)	Q A+B
Discus Throw Dec Discus Throw Dec	(M) (M)	A B
Pole Vault Dec	(M)	A+B
	110 M Hurdles Dec Shot Put Discus Throw Dec Discus Throw Dec	110 M Hurdles Dec (M) Shot Put (W) Discus Throw Dec (M) Discus Throw Dec (M)

MORNING SESSION

	EVENING SESS	ION		
19:05	Javelin Throw Dec	(M)	Α	
19:25	Pole Vault	(M)	FINAL	
19:30	4x400 M Relay	(M)	R1	
19:55	4x400 M Relay	(W)	R1	
20:10	Javelin Throw Dec	(M)	В	
20:15	Shot Put	(W)	FINAL	
20:30	800 M	(M)	FINAL	
20:50	5000 M	(W)	FINAL	
21:25	1500 M Dec	(M)	FINAL	
21:40	4x100 M Relay	(M)	FINAL	
21:50	4x100 M Relay	(W)	FINAL	

DAY 9 Sunday 27 August

MORNING SESSION			
Marathon ^{RE}	(M)	FINAL	

High Jump FINAL 20:05 (W) 20:10 5000 M (M) **FINAL** 20:20 **Javelin Throw FINAL** (M) 20:45 800 M (W) **FINAL** 21:10 3000 M SC (W) **FINAL** 21:37 4x400 M Relay (M) **FINAL** 21:47 4x400 M Relay (W) **FINAL**

EVENING SESSION

ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ALL TIMES ARE IN CET. **RE ROAD EVENTS.**

7:00

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS **&TDK** Pasics SEIKO

WORLD ATHLETICS MEDIA PARTNER CITY OF WORLD ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 25

WORLD ATHLETICS SUPPLIERS







PUBLIC INSTITUTION **HUNGARY**

接来 BUDAPEST